Owen County Certified Private Applicators 2/16/2018

Last Name

AYRES
BELL
BOND
BOND
BRAMBLETT
BROWN
BUSH
BUSH
CAMMACK
CHAPPELL
CHAPPELL
CLARK
COLLIGAN
COLLIGAN

COLLIGAN
COLLIGAN
JR

DAVIS
DOUGLAS
DUVALL
DUVALL
FORSEE
GASH
GODBY
GRUGIN
GUY

HALL
HAMILTON
HAWES
HEIDEMAN
HETTERMAN
HITZFIELD
HONAKER
HOWARD
JACOBS
JACOBS
JAMES
JONES
JUETT

First

LARRY
ALLEN
DANNY
STEVEN
TROY
EDWARD
JAMES
BENTLEY
JAMES
DAVID
GLENN
MICHAEL
JOHN
PATRICK
CHARLIE

JOHN
JAMES
RONNIE
RICHARD
WILLIAM
BRIAN
JAMES
BRENT
JOEL
CHARLES
ROY
DWIGHT
ROBERT
GREGORY
JOHN
TIM
DAVID
ROSEMARY
KYLE
DANNY
EDWARD
CARL
KIM

Middle

MORGAN
G

C

A
MITCHELL
F

FARRIS
DALE

E

A

ALLAN
JAMES
BERNARD
J

P

G
A
G
CHRISTOPHER
L
L

w

RAY

D
DOUGLAS
LEE
ROBERT
L
WILLIAM
WAYNE
OLIVER
w
WAYNE
D
DAVID
RAY

Expires
12/31

2018
2018
2021
2021
2020
2019
2020
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2020
2019
2021
2019
2018
2020
2020
2020
2019
2021
2018
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020



KAHMANN
KEITH
KEITH
KEMPER
KEMPER
MALCOMB
MALCOMB
MALCOMB
MEFFORD
MICHELS
MIKEL
MIKEL
MUSEN
OGDEN
OLDS
PETERS
PETZINGER
PHILLIPS
POE
PREWITT
PUGH
ROBERTSON
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMOOT
SMOOT
SPAETH
SPAETH
STEWART
THREET
TUGGLE
VOGES
VOGES
WALKER
WILLIAMS
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WYLES
YOUNG

STEVEN
PHILIP
JAMES
MARK
BILL
HAROLD
HAROLD
STEVEN
DALE
JEFFERY
DAVID
MATTHEW
STEVEN
ALAN
JAMES
JOE
STEPHEN
JAMES
DONALD
BILLY
JESSE
JAMES
DAVID
JASON
JOHNATHON
DARRELL

CHRISTOPHER

DAVID
DAVID
WOODFORD
JOBSTON
JOHN
SHAUNNA
MARK
MIKE
TOMMY

J

GLENN
JOSEPH
JAMES

THOMAS
w
PHILIP
WAYNE
R

K

K
DOUGLAS
GORDON
ROBERT
w

G

S

T

D
GEORGE
ASA

MICHAEL
M
A

w
SCOTT

2020
2019
2020
2019
2019
2018
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2018
2018
2019
2018
2020
2020
2018
2018
2018
2020
2019
2018
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2018
2021
2019



